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Cam ryn Pacheco120
Los A ltos

9.000 8.800 9.0508.900 35.750
4 1 2T 5 1 

1 

S hiley M ostaan119
Los A ltos

8.600 8.050 9.1507.600 33.400
9 3 10 3 2 

2 

S ca r le tt F r itz126
Mercy

8.500 7.200 8.7008.400 32.800
10T 4 5 11 3 

3 

Zoe  Cohn113
Los A ltos

7.700 8.650 9.0007.300 32.650
16T 2 11T 6T 4 

4 

Cam ille  S teciw123
Los A ltos

9.050 5.000 9.0008.300 31.350
3 6 8 6T 5 

5 

Gianna  Ram sey128
Mercy

7.400 6.300 8.3507.000 29.050
20 5 14T 17T 6 

6 

C la ra  Gobbett130
St F rancis

9.200 __.___ 9.4509.250 27.900
2 8T 1 1 7 

7 

Hannah Ke il117
Los A ltos

7.550 4.800 8.4506.400 27.200
18 7 16 15 8 

8 

Rebecca  Ja tnieks131
St F rancis

8.800 __.___ 8.6508.350 25.800
8 8T 6T 12 9 

9 

Elle  F itzs im m ons115
Los A ltos

8.900 __.___ 8.3507.200 24.450
5T 8T 13 17T 10 

10 

Nico le  S tavrakos122
Los A ltos

8.250 __.___ 8.4007.700 24.350
12 8T 9 16 11 

11 

S ophie  Kem p108
Cupert ino

8.050 __.___ 8.0507.300 23.400
13 8T 11T 20 12 

12 

Neha  Ra jaseka ran121
Los A ltos

7.700 __.___ 7.7007.000 22.400
16T 8T 14T 21 13 

13 

Eduarda  M achado132
St F rancis

9.350 __.___ 9.000__.___ 18.350
1 8T 17T 6T 14 

14 

Lucia  P iz ia li133
St F rancis

__.___ __.___ 9.2508.900 18.150
21T 8T 2T 2 15 

15 

Annie  S hang111
Cupert ino

8.900 __.___ 9.100__.___ 18.000
5T 8T 17T 4 16 

16 

A lyssa  M orse109
Cupert ino

8.500 __.___ 8.750__.___ 17.250
10T 8T 17T 10 17 

17 

Am anda  Iw eka116
Los A ltos

8.000 __.___ 8.500__.___ 16.500
14T 8T 17T 14 18 

18 

M e lanie  M ar in M artinez118
Los A ltos

7.500 __.___ 8.900__.___ 16.400
19 8T 17T 9 19 

19 

S am ruddhi Gulgunje106
Cupert ino

8.000 __.___ 8.300__.___ 16.300
14T 8T 17T 19 20 

20 

Naom i T orres129
Mercy

__.___ __.___ __.___8.900 8.900
21T 8T 2T 23T 21 

21 

Kr iti Bha tia102
Cupert ino

8.850 __.___ __._____.___ 8.850
7 8T 17T 23T 22 

22 

Yeonw oo Lee135
Cupert ino

__.___ __.___ 8.600__.___ 8.600
21T 8T 17T 13 23 

23 

Ava  M etkus127
Mercy

__.___ __.___ __.___8.350 8.350
21T 8T 6T 23T 24 

24 

Diana  Gha lkhani134
St F rancis

__.___ __.___ 7.400__.___ 7.400
21T 8T 17T 22 25 

25 
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Kyhara  C respin114
Los A ltos

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
21* 8* 17* 23* 26*

26*

R iona  Rahe ja110
Cupert ino

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
21* 8* 17* 23* 26*

26*

Jasm ine  Aum ille r125
Lynbrook

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
21* 8* 17* 23* 26*

26*

Er ica  T irva124
Los A ltos

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
21* 8* 17* 23* 26*

26*

O livia  Costa104
Cupert ino

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
21* 8* 17* 23* 26*

26*

V ivian Co lfe r  Hernandez103
Cupert ino

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
21* 8* 17* 23* 26*

26*

Bryanna  Hernandez-V107
Cupert ino

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
21* 8* 17* 23* 26*

26*

Divyasree  Das ineni105
Cupert ino

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
21* 8* 17* 23* 26*

26*

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : Lo s  A lto s  H ig h  S ch o o l


